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Nancy Brandt Invitational - 1/7/2025 to 1/8/2025

Psych Sheet - Nancy Brandt Invite Prelims

Event  1   Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Records: 1:58.29

1 State Consideration2:18.29

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 1:59.42Ursuline-ZZ _____1

A 2:00.01WEBG _____2

A 2:00.32EUR _____3

A 2:12.46MHS-US _____4

A 2:14.20OHSG _____5

A 2:16.17Lindbergh _____6

A 2:16.47RSHS _____7

A 2:16.48NORTH-OH _____8

A NTAffton _____9

Event  2   Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Meet Records: 1:59.39

1 State Consideration2:13.99

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

RSHS 2:02.16 FRPaul, Ella _____1

EUR 2:02.42 SRSamuelson, Paige _____2

RSHS 2:11.01 SOWeber, Ryan _____3

EUR 2:14.27 SOAndrade, Emory _____4

EUR 2:16.35 SOMarcum, Ella _____5

LIND 2:19.45 SRHunter, Heidi _____6

WEBG 2:21.41 JRShell, Olivia _____7

NORTH-OH 2:26.72Roy, Auriana _____8

URSA-ZZ 2:29.21 SOKoppeis, Addison _____9

OHSG 2:30.19 JRBrandt, Annabelle _____10

LIND 2:31.00 FRDuHadway, Brooklyn _____11

LIND 2:32.30 JRMartin, Claire _____12

RSHS 2:34.13 SRShiner, Julia _____13

RSHS 2:35.28 SOMosier, Lily _____14

OHSG 2:38.87 SORothermich, Ashlyn _____15

URSA-ZZ 2:45.11 SRMcCaffrey, Katie _____16

OHSG 2:45.55 SOOde, Jordan _____17

AHS 2:47.65 SRBruemmer, Violet _____18

MHS-US 2:49.54 SRMayer, Brie _____19

URSA-ZZ 2:51.80 FRPatterson, Mia _____20

AHS 2:52.51 SREdwards, Lillian _____21

WEBG 2:56.21 FRRoche, Alex _____22

WEBG 2:58.25 SOTokos, Eva _____23

OHSG 3:05.81 SRKreisz, Elinor _____24

NORTH-OH 3:05.96Shields, Laila _____25

WEBG 3:15.54 SRAllegre, Laila _____26

AHS 3:18.39 SOSnow, Olivia _____27

AHS 3:18.55 SOFoster, Oliver _____28

URSA-ZZ 3:23.44 JRChlebowski, Lucy _____29

MHS-US 3:29.98 SRHoefl, Alexandria _____30

EUR NT FRClark, Taylor _____31

LIND NT SRRizen, Violet _____32

Event  3   Girls 200 Yard IM

Meet Records: 2:16.49

1 State Consideration2:30.09

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

MHS-US 2:10.66 JRKohler, Lily _____1

URSA-ZZ 2:17.73 JRChrun, Kennedy _____2

WEBG 2:21.76 SOPorter, Quinn _____3

EUR 2:26.76 SRCallahan, Lauren _____4

EUR 2:28.33 SRMorrison, Kelsey _____5

WEBG 2:29.41 JRWarnick, Sophia _____6

LIND 2:32.74 JRLeone, Bella _____7

LIND 2:36.83 FRShea, Kody _____8

RSHS 2:39.52 SRBudge, Clara _____9

EUR 2:42.74 SOBenedettini, Gianna _____10

URSA-ZZ 2:48.13 SOStremlau, Emma _____11

OHSG 3:03.38 FRThompson, Emi _____12

RSHS 3:16.31 SRMace, Hannah _____13

NORTH-OH 3:16.57Hayes, Megan _____14

URSA-ZZ 3:17.10 FRJanuary, Elise _____15

OHSG 3:22.85 JRSmajis, Hana _____16

RSHS 3:31.19 SRWillmann, Sydney _____17

AHS 3:38.91 SRLewis, Alexa _____18

AHS 3:45.78 SRHyatt, Christina _____19

OHSG 3:45.93 SRPhoenix, Ceci _____20

URSA-ZZ 3:50.06 FRDeakin, Sloane _____21

RSHS 3:52.61 SRWorley, Claire _____22

WEBG 3:54.75 SRBond, Ruby _____23

EUR NT FRMann, Skylar _____24

LIND NT JRHaas, Elena _____25

LIND NT FRKing, Olivia _____26

WEBG NT FRWade, Samantha _____27

Event  4   Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Meet Records: 25.29

1 State Consideration27.29

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

RSHS 24.63 SRWilkinson, Breanna _____1

EUR 25.69 SRLashley, Evyn _____2

EUR 25.72 JRGronborg, Natalie _____3

URSA-ZZ 25.97 FRChrun, Ella _____4

EUR 26.40 FREckelkamp, Elizabeth _____5

LIND 26.50 JRWang, Jessica _____6

RSHS 26.93 SRPajewski, Julia _____7

MHS-US 27.14 SRAltis, Olivia _____8

RSHS 27.15 SRShorb, Kyra _____9

OHSG 27.16 SOHoover, Anya _____10

WEBG 28.89 JRWise, Allie _____11

WEBG 30.06 JRDuff, Maisie _____12

NORTH-OH 30.70Schrumpf, Hannah _____13

RSHS 31.06 SRDeluca, Sarah _____14

OHSG 31.16 FRPals, Ava _____15

LIND 31.38 JRWible, Olivia _____16

AHS 31.56 SOMcQueen, Brinley _____17

OHSG 31.87 FRRay, Sophia _____18

URSA-ZZ 31.99 FRRuckman, Bella _____19

LIND 33.22 SOSimos, Eleni _____20

MHS-US 33.82 SOJackson, Sianna _____21

NORTH-OH 35.43Patel, Krisha _____22

OHSG 35.47 FRChapman, Natalie _____23

URSA-ZZ 36.69 FRRew, Madison _____24

WEBG 38.87 FRCollins, Kelis _____25

URSA-ZZ 39.24 FRGau, Emily _____26

LIND 40.89 SRHuettenmeyer, Jessica _____27

AHS 43.04 JRLaurent, Lily _____28
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Event  4 ...(Girls 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

AHS 43.39 SRMueller, Eleanor _____29

NORTH-OH 46.69Bowling, Samantha _____30

WEBG 47.00 FRGregg, Savannah _____31

MHS-US 50.15 SOKammerman, Sophie _____32

MHS-US 53.19 SOHuynh, Anna _____33

AHS 57.78 SORosenberger, Abby _____34

EUR NT FRYoungwith, Evelyn _____35

Event  6   Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Meet Records: 1:00.99

1 State Consideration1:08.09

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

RSHS 57.73 SRWilkinson, Breanna _____1

WEBG 59.13 SOPorter, Quinn _____2

LIND 1:00.78 JRWang, Jessica _____3

URSA-ZZ 1:05.79 SRLee, Jessa _____4

EUR 1:12.58 JRJones, Abigail _____5

RSHS 1:14.06 SRBudge, Clara _____6

LIND 1:15.76 SORobbins, Paige _____7

OHSG 1:17.49 JRPoertner, Bella _____8

URSA-ZZ 1:23.25 FRBouras, Athena _____9

NORTH-OH 1:23.72Strobel-Henry, Caroline _____10

URSA-ZZ 1:28.94 SRMcCaffrey, Katie _____11

RSHS 1:31.09 SRMace, Hannah _____12

URSA-ZZ 1:38.08 FRWalther, Audrey _____13

LIND 1:40.00 JRMartin, Claire _____14

RSHS 1:43.14 SRWillmann, Sydney _____15

AHS 1:45.89 SRLewis, Alexa _____16

NORTH-OH 1:49.70Shields, Laila _____17

WEBG 1:54.24 SRAllegre, Laila _____18

LIND 1:55.31 FRAke, Lilah _____19

AHS 1:58.85 SRCraig, Ava _____20

EUR NT SOCantwell, Micah _____21

EUR NT FRMontgomery, Alaina _____22

EUR NT FRYoungwith, Evelyn _____23

AHS NT FRHeinemann, Aida _____24

WEBG NT FRSanchez, Evie _____25

Event  7   Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Meet Records: 55.09

1 State Consideration1:00.49

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

EUR 56.42 JRGronborg, Natalie _____1

URSA-ZZ 57.40 FRChrun, Ella _____2

WEBG 58.70 JRNakatani, Meg _____3

EUR 58.97 FREckelkamp, Elizabeth _____4

NORTH-OH 1:00.16Wolf-Slinkard, Mary _____5

RSHS 1:00.31 SRShorb, Kyra _____6

LIND 1:01.42 FROrantes, Abby _____7

RSHS 1:02.29 SRPajewski, Julia _____8

MHS-US 1:02.51 SRAltis, Olivia _____9

OHSG 1:02.57 SOHoover, Anya _____10

LIND 1:05.57 FRDuHadway, Brooklyn _____11

NORTH-OH 1:06.99Roy, Auriana _____12

RSHS 1:11.86 SOMueller, Emera _____13

NORTH-OH 1:12.67Schrumpf, Hannah _____14

RSHS 1:13.14 SOMosier, Lily _____15

OHSG 1:14.32 FRHallsten, Cora _____16

LIND 1:14.37 SOMeyers, Isabelle _____17

EUR 1:15.13 SOLoPiccolo, Lana _____18

OHSG 1:16.16 FRRay, Sophia _____19

URSA-ZZ 1:17.72 FRDeakin, Sloane _____20

AHS 1:18.56 FRTraber, Sophia _____21

OHSG 1:20.16 FRLatzke, Audrey _____22

MHS-US 1:21.56 SOJackson, Sianna _____23

WEBG 1:23.18 SOKeller, Elena _____24

URSA-ZZ 1:24.64 SOBaltz, Elizabeth _____25

AHS 1:28.08 SONichols, Emma _____26

URSA-ZZ 1:29.96 JRFuentes, Jiana _____27

AHS 1:36.28 SOBethel, Lily _____28

AHS 1:37.26 SOLeigh, Allison _____29

WEBG 1:48.13 SOBarton, Evie _____30

EUR NT FRClark, Taylor _____31

LIND NT SRHuettenmeyer, Jessica _____32

WEBG NT FRErwin, Ann _____33

Event  8   Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Meet Records: 5:25.39

1 State Consideration6:00.39

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

EUR 5:24.06 SRSamuelson, Paige _____1

RSHS 5:41.90 SOWeber, Ryan _____2

WEBG 5:47.21 JRWarnick, Sophia _____3

EUR 5:47.22 SRLashley, Evyn _____4

URSA-ZZ 5:47.42 SRLee, Jessa _____5

EUR 5:55.26 SOAndrade, Emory _____6

LIND 6:04.34 SRHunter, Heidi _____7

WEBG 6:04.40 SOShank, Willa _____8

LIND 6:06.08 FRShea, Kody _____9

EUR 6:08.86 SOMarcum, Ella _____10

LIND 6:33.40 JRWible, Olivia _____11

NORTH-OH 6:35.54Campbell, Anna _____12

RSHS 6:38.42 SRShiner, Julia _____13

NORTH-OH 6:48.20Strobel-Henry, Caroline _____14

URSA-ZZ 6:51.15 SOKoppeis, Addison _____15

OHSG 6:53.73 SORothermich, Ashlyn _____16

MHS-US 7:08.44 FRBrown, Amelia _____17

RSHS 7:21.76 SRSchweigert, Mia _____18

RSHS 7:30.68 SRPhlipot, Grace _____19

WEBG 7:37.31 FRDuff, Marlowe _____20

AHS 7:47.02 SREdwards, Lillian _____21

URSA-ZZ 8:15.00 FRPatterson, Mia _____22

WEBG 8:15.96 FRRoche, Alex _____23

MHS-US 8:26.37 SRHoefl, Alexandria _____24

OHSG 8:27.79 SRKreisz, Elinor _____25

URSA-ZZ 8:42.90 FRRew, Madison _____26

AHS 8:48.73 SRHancock, Alison _____27

AHS 9:26.69 SOFoster, Oliver _____28

LIND NT FRKing, Olivia _____29
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Event  9   Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Meet Records: 1:45.39

1 State Consideration2:05.99

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 1:44.21WEBG _____1

A 1:48.90Lindbergh _____2

A 1:49.49Ursuline-ZZ _____3

A 1:50.21EUR _____4

A 1:51.10OHSG _____5

A 1:52.52RSHS _____6

A 1:55.31MHS-US _____7

A 2:11.54Affton _____8

A 2:14.21NORTH-OH _____9

Event  10   Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Meet Records: 1:01.79

1 State Consideration1:08.29

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

RSHS 1:04.67 FRPaul, Ella _____1

LIND 1:05.90 JRLeone, Bella _____2

WEBG 1:07.07 JRShell, Olivia _____3

NORTH-OH 1:08.97Wolf-Slinkard, Mary _____4

EUR 1:14.67 FRMann, Skylar _____5

OHSG 1:16.29 JRPoertner, Bella _____6

LIND 1:16.45 SORobbins, Paige _____7

LIND 1:19.79 SOSimos, Eleni _____8

OHSG 1:22.31 JRSmajis, Hana _____9

URSA-ZZ 1:24.51 FRBouras, Athena _____10

RSHS 1:24.75 SRSchweigert, Mia _____11

OHSG 1:27.21 FRLatzke, Audrey _____12

LIND 1:29.60 FRAke, Lilah _____13

AHS 1:30.27 FRTraber, Sophia _____14

RSHS 1:32.48 SRDeluca, Sarah _____15

AHS 1:35.20 FRStephens, Guinevere _____16

AHS 1:35.76 SONichols, Emma _____17

WEBG 1:37.69 SOKeller, Elena _____18

URSA-ZZ 1:41.39 JRChlebowski, Lucy _____19

MHS-US 1:47.65 SOBarker, Melanie _____20

URSA-ZZ 1:51.03 FRGiljum, Lila _____21

RSHS 1:52.42Radcliff, Gracie _____22

OHSG 2:07.25 FRLopez, Isabella _____23

NORTH-OH 2:10.11Bowling, Samantha _____24

AHS 2:12.55 SOSnow, Olivia _____25

URSA-ZZ 2:15.34 SOHenderson, Tallulah _____26

EUR NT SOLoPiccolo, Lana _____27

EUR NT SOCantwell, Micah _____28

EUR NT FRMontgomery, Alaina _____29

WEBG NT SOBarton, Evie _____30

WEBG NT FRSanchez, Evie _____31

Event  11   Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Records: 1:10.99

1 State Consideration1:18.49

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

URSA-ZZ 1:09.56 JRChrun, Kennedy _____1

MHS-US 1:10.08 JRKohler, Lily _____2

EUR 1:14.86 SRCallahan, Lauren _____3

EUR 1:17.01 SRMorrison, Kelsey _____4

WEBG 1:18.14 FRMontgomery, Kylie _____5

OHSG 1:19.40 JRBrandt, Annabelle _____6

EUR 1:19.65 JRJones, Abigail _____7

LIND 1:21.20 SOMeyers, Isabelle _____8

EUR 1:22.56 SOBenedettini, Gianna _____9

LIND 1:22.79 FROrantes, Abby _____10

URSA-ZZ 1:23.14 SOStremlau, Emma _____11

LIND 1:24.45 JRHaas, Elena _____12

NORTH-OH 1:27.47Campbell, Anna _____13

RSHS 1:30.54 SOMueller, Emera _____14

OHSG 1:35.49 FRPals, Ava _____15

URSA-ZZ 1:36.14 SRZwart, Natalie _____16

AHS 1:36.20 SRHyatt, Christina _____17

RSHS 1:37.95 SRWorley, Claire _____18

MHS-US 1:37.96 SRMayer, Brie _____19

AHS 1:38.27 SRMaue, Sarah _____20

MHS-US 1:39.21 FRBrown, Amelia _____21

RSHS 1:39.42 FRCarver, Amber _____22

WEBG 1:42.11 SOTokos, Eva _____23

NORTH-OH 1:42.67Hayes, Megan _____24

AHS 1:42.92 SOBethel, Lily _____25

RSHS 1:43.12 SRPhlipot, Grace _____26

AHS 1:43.74 SRCraig, Ava _____27

OHSG 1:46.68 SOSabic, Zara _____28

WEBG 1:47.27 FRWade, Samantha _____29

WEBG 1:48.87 FRUtterson, Rose _____30

URSA-ZZ 1:57.44 FRJanuary, Elise _____31

NORTH-OH 2:00.82Patel, Krisha _____32

OHSG 2:59.10 SOLopez, Alyssa _____33

LIND NT FRDerkits, Presley _____34

Event  12   Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Meet Records: 3:50.19

1 State Consideration4:33.99

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 3:45.34EUR _____1

A 3:58.82WEBG _____2

A 4:05.07Lindbergh _____3

A 4:12.48RSHS _____4

A 4:28.34NORTH-OH _____5

A 4:40.74OHSG _____6

A 4:56.09Ursuline-ZZ _____7

A 5:09.03Affton _____8

A 5:38.84MHS-US _____9


